Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

KK-Pistole Prazision 30 Schuss [9.50.10]

Kreismeisterschaften 2017

Schitzenklasse [10]
Mannschaft

Rang

Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schitze

SV Falkenberg

7002 Schunack, Dieter
7003 Schunack, Viola
7016 Mdiller, Uwe

SGi Schénewalde IV

1022 Siebold, Jurgen
1033 Schmidt, Jessica
1073 Kluge, Stephan

230
199
186

201
208
180

Gesamt

615

589
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